
Name________________________________________________

Using the following websites, https://www.weather.gov/oun/tornadodata-ok-deadliest

and, https://earthquaketrack.com/p/united-states/oklahoma/biggest, fill in the graphic 
organizer to list the top ten deadliest tornadoes based on damage and 
fatalities and the top eight earthquakes based on magnitude in 
Oklahoma. 

Top Ten Deadliest Tornadoes

Rank City/Town Date F-Scale/ EF 
Scale

Fatalities 
and Injuries

Short 
Description

1

2

3

4

5

https://www.weather.gov/oun/tornadodata-ok-deadliest
https://earthquaketrack.com/p/united-states/oklahoma/biggest


Rank City/Town Date F-Scale/ EF 
Scale

Fatalities 
and Injuries

Short 
Description

6

7

8

9

10

You may use a seperate piece of notebook paper to complete the short 
description section of the graphic organizer.



Top Eight Earthquakes

How long ago 
did the 

earthquake 
occur?

Magnitude of 
earthquake

Location of 
earthquake

Depth of 
earthquake


